
A.LEAGUE FINAL STANDINGS
TEAM IWII. T PTS GF GA PIM AVG

Mione's Ltd. 17 1 2 36 90 33 289 1.65

Tarqet BP I 7 4 22 58 41 271 2.05

Ray's Submarine 10 9 1 21 81 78 181 3.90

J.T.L. Machine I I 4 20 62 73 324 3.65
C.M. Steele 5 12 3 13 43 73 184 3.65

P.C. Forqe 3 15 2 8 52 89 242 4.45
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A. LEAGUE 1974 . 1975 FINAL STATS

PLAYERS G A PTS PIM

1 Dave Rotella 18 21 39 6
2 Bill Teal 18 20 38 6
aJ Carmen Buccilli 11 16 27 53
4 Alain B6langer 15 11 26 18
5 Maurice Richard 11 13 24 15
6 Barry Niece 11 13 24 9
7 Jean-Guy Chiasson 12 11 23 I
8 Jim Ruston 10 13 23 31
I Ray COt6 6 16 22 6

10 Jean-CIaude Lacroix 5 16 21 18
11 Bill MacDousall 13 7 20 43
12 Vic Chevalier 9 11 2A 39
13 [4g1IqV Crosby 6 13 19 33
14 Guy L6tourneau 13 5 18 42
15 Pat Soucie 2 16 18 17
16 Mike Soucie 7 10 17 15
17 Ken Kendell 7 10 17 0
18 Flo Cloutier 3 14 17 15
19 Pete Robitaille I 7 16 12
20 Rick Morningstar 7 9 16 12
21 Feruccio Masotti 5 11 16 6
22 Tom Taylor 7 7 14 6
23 Enno Ferrara 8 5 13 53
24 Gary Parker 8 5 13 51
25 Jim Allen 7 6 13 18
26 Pat Hockings 4 I 13 27
27 Bob Puhl 3 10 13 12
28 Bob Winger 7 5 12 63
29 Mike Amel! 5 7 12 12
30 Angelo Perrella 4 I 12 6
31 Bryan Puhl 8 3 11 0
32 Peter Leavere 5 6 11 72
33 Pete Gagnon Sr. 4 7 11 39
34 Joe Bilodeau Sr. 2 I 11 6
35 Dave Melville 6 4 10 9
36 Gary Cooper 5 5 10 33
37 Myles Page 5 5 10 6
38 Don Weaving 4 6 10 58
39 Pete Lafontaine 4 6 10 57
40 Andr6 Bourassa 4 6 10 6
41 Larry Gatt 3 7 10 77
42 Ken Anthes 3 7 10 12
43 Bill Bilodeau 1 I 10 I
44 Chuck Campbell 6 3 I 10
45 Joe Harriettha 5 4 9 3
46 Don Robinson 4 5 9 12
47 Frank Rotella 3 6 I 12
48 Larry Boudreau 5 3 I 6
49 George Puchalski 4 4 I 15
50 Dennis Kirchner 4 4 I 6



51 Larry Ruston 4 4 8 6

52 Mvles Knott 2 6 8 18
53 Dave Reeves 2 6 I 9

54 Jean-Guy Fontaine 1 7 I I
55 Marcel Poulin 4 3 7 18

56 Paul Misener 3 4 7 0
57 Jerry Chevrette 0 7 7 15

58 Bob Laurin 6 0 6 12

59 Gary Brown 2 4 6 3
60 Frank Cravvford 1 5 6 15

61 Jean-Claude Cloutier 1 4 5 15
62 Claude St. Laurent 1 4 5 3

63 Douq Burwell 0 5 5 12

64 Sam Masotti 2 2 4 12

65 Andv Manni 1 3 4 15
66 Ron Klauck 1 3 4 15
67 Don Peressotti 1 3 4 I
68 Benny Goosen 0 4 4 12
69 Jean-Marie Lafontaine 0 4 4 9

7A Yvon Vachon 0 4 4 0

71 John-David Lafontaine 1 2 3 15
72 Bob Baldwin 2 0 2 3

73 Jim lsbester 1 1 2 19
74 Bob Couraoe 1 1 2 9

75 Dave Beck 1 1 2 3
76 Jacques Lafrenidre 1 1 2 0

77 John Ferrara 0 2 2 12
78 Bob Kuipers 0 2 2 12
79 Wayne Badawey 0 2 2 6

80 Leroy Parfitt 0 1 1 19
81 GaEtan Audit 0 1 1 6

82 Gaston Lacroix 0 1 1 3
83 Paul Boyer 0 1 1 3
84 Rick Court 0 1 1 3

85 Roqer Gox 0 1 1 0

86 John Scapillato 0 .t
t 1 0

87 Mike Bertin 0 0 0 17
88 Jack Templain 0 0 0 9

89 Dave Bastien 0 0 0 3
90 Guy Lacroix 0 0 0 3

91 lJlike ltJlanqer 0 0 0 0
92 Larry Czinege 0 0 0 0
93 Claude Boutin 0 0 0 0
94 Garv Hurst 0 0 0 0
95 Andy Huard 0 0 0 0
96 Brian Lasalle 0 0 0 0
97 Joe Stevoric 0 0 0 0

98 Randy Ladouceur 0 0 0 0
99 Alain Lacroix 0 0 0 0
100 G6rard Lacroix 0 0 0 0

101 Doug Paris 0 0 0 0
142 Jack Potvin 0 0 0 0
103 Rosie Morin 0 0 0 0
104 Yvon Audit 0 0 0 0
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TEAM G-1 G-2 G-3 G-4

GOALTENDERS GP GA SO I AVG PLAYER I PIM

MIONE'S LTD.

Rick Court

RAYS SUBMARINE
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TARGET BP

Jack Templain

J.T.L. MACHINE
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SERIES A - SEMI-FINAI (4 Pts Series)

i.T.L. wins 4 Pts to Z Pisi.T.L. fliiachine

RAY-S Wins 4 Pts to 2 Pts

RAY'S Wins 5 Pts to 2 Ptsi.T.L. Machine

SERIES B - SEMI-FINA-I (4 Pts -Series

SERIES e - FIN-ALS {6 Pts Series



A. LEAGUE {974. 1975 FINAL STATS

PLAYERSGAPTSPIM

1 Jean-Claude Lacroix 6 b 12 0
2 Bill Teal 5 6 11 3

3 Alain B6lanqer 3 5 8 3
4 Joe Harriettha 3 4 7 I
5 Feruccio Masotti 2 4 b 34
6 Ken Kendell 5 0 5 0
7 Mike Soucie 3 2 5 35
8 Guv L6tourneau 3 2 5 12
9 Barry Niece 3 2 5 I
10 Jean-Marie Lafontaine 3 2 5 6
11 Jacques Lafrenidre 3 2 5 5
12 Carmen Buccilli 2 3 5 3
13 Flo Cloutier 0 5 5 0
14 Tom Taylor 1 3 4 0

15 Joe Bilodeau Sr. 1 3 4 0
16 Ray C6t6 0 4 4 12
17 Larry Ruston 0 4 4 6
18 Maurice Richard 3 0 3 3
19 Vic Chevalier 2 1 3 6
20 Dave Reeves 1 2 3 35
21 Don Weaving 1 2 3 22
22 Gary Cooper 1 2 3 0
23 Pete Lafontaine 0 3 3 12
24 Pete Gagnon Sr. 0 3 3 12
25 Andr6 Bourassa 2 0 2 2
26 Angelo Perrella 1 1 2 3
27 Dave Rotella 1 1 2 2
28 Murray Crosby 1 1 2 0
29 Rick Morningstar 0 2 2 3
30 Ron Klauck 1 0 1 6
31 Gary Parker 1 0 1 b
32 Pete Robitaille 1 0 1 3
33 Yvon Vachon 1 0 1 0
34 Jim Ruston 0 1 1 12
35 Frank Rotella 0 1 1 9
36 Larry Gatt 0 1 1 6
37 Mike Bertin 0 1 1 b
38 Myles Page 0 1 1 6
39 Claude St. Laurent 0 1 1 3
40 Bob Kuipers 0 1 1 3
41 Bill MacDougall 0 1 1 3
42 Dave Melville 0 1 1 0
43 Alain Lacroix 0 1 1 0
44 Marcel Poulin 0 0 0 12
45 Pat Hockinqs 0 0 0 3
46 Dave Bastien 0 0 0 3
47 Ken Anthes 0 0 0 0
48 Bob Puhl 0 0 0 0
49 Jean-Guy Chiasson 0 0 0 0
50 Bob Winqer 0 0 0 0



51 Pat Soucie 0 0 0 0

52 Jim Allen 0 0 0 0
53 Jean-Claude Cloutier 0 0 0 0

54 Andy Manni 0 0 0 0
55 Jean-Guv Fontaine 0 0 0 0
56 Brvan Puhl 0 0 0 0

57 Chuck Campbell 0 0 0 0
58 Don Robinson 0 0 0 0

59 Larry Boudreau 0 0 0 0
60 Dennis Kirchner 0 0 0 0

61 Georqe Puchalski 0 0 0 0
62 Bill Bilodeau 0 0 0 0
63 Jerry Chevrette 0 0 0 0

64 Paul Misener 0 0 0 0

65 Bob Laurin 0 0 0 0

66 Gary Brown 0 0 0 0

67 Frank Crawford 0 0 0 0

68 Bouq Burwell 0 0 0 0

69 Sam Masotti 0 0 0 0
70 Mike Amell 0 0 0 0

71 Larry Czinege 0 0 0 0

72 Peter Leavere 0 0 0 0

73 Joe Stevoric 0 0 0 0

74 Randv Ladouceur 0 0 0 0

75 John-David Lafontaine 0 0 0 0

76 Bob Baldwin 0 0 0 0
77 Rosie Morin 0 0 0 0
78 Guy Lacroix 0 0 0 0

79 Jim lsbester 0 0 0 0

80 Dave Beck 0 0 0 0

81 Rick Court 0 0 0 0

82 Mike Manger 0 0 0 0

83 Wayne Badawey 0 0 0 0

84 Jack Templain 0 0 0 0
85 Bob Couraqe 0 0 0 0
86 Claude Boutin 0 0 0 0

87 John Ferrara 0 0 0 0
88 Andv Huard 0 0 0 0

89 Enno Ferrara 0 0 0 0

90 Douq Paris 0 0 0 0

91 Don Peressotti 0 0 0 0

92 Benny Goosen 0 0 0 0
93 Mvles Knott 0 0 0 0

94 Jack Potvin 0 0 0 0

95 Lerov Parfitt 0 0 0 0

96 Roqer Cox 0 0 0 0

97 Paul Boyer 0 0 0 0
98 Ga6tan Audit 0 0 0 0

99 John Scapillato 0 0 0 0
100 Garv Hurst 0 0 0 0
101 Gaston Lacroix 0 0 0 0

102 G6rard Lacroix 0 0 0 0

103 Brian Lasalle 0 0 0 0

104 Yvon Audit 0 0 0 0


